11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:35 PM

12:50 PM
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1:35PM

1:50 PM
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State Board of Education Workshop
TSBA Offices
525 Brick Church Park Drive
Nashville, TN 37228

12:00 Noon CDT

January 30, 2014

AGENDA

Lunch
Welcome

Teacher Licensure Proposals
Comparisons

Standards Verification

Overview of Revisions to CTE
Standards

Social Studies Assessment Transition

Revised Standards for Further
Mathematics Courses

Questions on Agenda Items

Adjournment

Chairman Fielding Rolston

Dr. Gary Nixon
Commissioner Kevin Huffman

Ms. Emily Barton
Dr. Marianne Perie

Dr. Danielle Mezera

Ms. Emily Barton

Ms. Emily Barton
Mr. David Williams

Chairman Fielding Rolston



